Dy,
|l’ ‘|

;|
.

iy
/,

I

Place

AUl A WN =

-
]

Wi

Time

14:46
17:51
18:05
18:21
19:28
23:34

Shippensburg Area School District
October 05, 2022

2022 SAMS XC v Big Spring Girls 2M

Page 1 of 1

~ 64

broken clouds
gentle breeze

Team Score
Big Spring Middle School 1, 2, 3, 4 5 15
Shippensburg Middle School

Race Name Year Team
Number
2599 Sophia Bono Big Spring Middle School
2607 Josee Walley Big Spring Middle School
2437 Riley Lockhart 7 Shippensburg Middle School
2606 Helena Trez Big Spring Middle School
2600 Kennedy Long Big Spring Middle School
2602 Enola Murray Big Spring Middle School

AL

Team Team
Place Score

1 1

2 2

1

3 3

4 4

5 5

Timber Hill

e /mﬁ corn



