



Shippensburg Area School District October 05, 2022

4 64

broken clouds

gentle breeze

2022 SAMS XC v Big Spring Girls 2M

Team						Score	
Big Spring Middle School	1,	2,	3,	4,	5		15
Shippensburg Middle School							

Place	Time	Race Number	Name	Year	Team	Team Place	Team Score
1	14:46	2599	Sophia Bono		Big Spring Middle School	1	1
2	17:51	2607	Josee Walley		Big Spring Middle School	2	2
3	18:05	2437	Riley Lockhart	7	Shippensburg Middle School	1	
4	18:21	2606	Helena Trez		Big Spring Middle School	3	3
5	19:28	2600	Kennedy Long		Big Spring Middle School	4	4
6	23:34	2602	Enola Murray		Big Spring Middle School	5	5

